# Holly Springs Towne Center

Bennet Knoll Parkway Holly Springs, NC 27540 www.cbre.com/raleigh

## Commercial Lot Available at Busy Shopping Center



#### Holly Springs Towne Center

Bennet Knoll Parkway | Holly Springs, NC 27540

# **Property Features**

#### Property Characteristics

6.42-acre land parcel available at Holly Springs Towne Center

#### **Current Zoning**

Both lots are currently zoned Community Business (CB). Permitted uses include hotel, medical/ dental offices, veterinary clinic, banks, professional services, fitness, salons, recreation facilities, retail sales, automotive sales and service, dry cleaning, schools, food sales and service, etc. For more information on permitted uses, click <u>here.</u>

#### Future Land Use

Future land use designates both parcels as Regional Center

Utilities Municipal water and sewer service available

#### Location

The property is located in Holly Springs Towne Center, a 546,750-square-foot retail center anchored by Target, Marshall's, Pier 1, ULTA, Dick's Sporting Goods, Petco, Michaels, Bed Bath & Beyond, DSW and AMC Cinemas

LOT #	PIN #	GROSS ACREAGE	NET ACREAGE	SALE PRICE
Lot 10	0649576388	9.32 acres	4.00 acres	Under Contract
Lot 18	0649576388	6.42 acres	3.60 acres	Call for Pricing
TOTAL		15.74 acres	7.60 acres	

## **Property Demographics**

	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES	7 MILES
2024 Population	6,737	48,303	116,981	214,842
2024-2029 Annual Population Growth	6.89%	1.73%	1.76%	1.35%
% College Graduates	68.2%	65.3%	65.5%	65.1%
2024 Average Household Income	\$147,360	\$159,365	\$166,337	\$166,679
2029 Average Household Income	\$164,613	\$182,998	\$189,548	\$190,585
2024 Average Home Value	\$612,343	\$581,308	\$601,377	\$608,674

# For Sale



### **Contact Us**

#### **Tiffany Hilburn**

Vice President +1 919 831 8238 tiffany.hilburn@cbre.com Matt Larson Executive Vice President +1 919 831 8268 matt.larson@cbre.com

© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property and verify all information. Any reliance on this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks displayed on this document are the property of their respective owners, and the use of such logos does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of these images without the express written consent of the owner is prohibited.

